Academic Program Name

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

(
(
(
(

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Quota
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Seat Type
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
69925
13910
25796
10303
3202
41816
8776
15540
9374
2339
54262
11530
23938
12156
3977
57051
10963
20979
10784
3168
80269
15443
29737
13186
4382
59618
13673
24860
10233
3980

Closing Rank
84026
14044
28628
11424
3684
53000
8959
18915
10642
2339
69686
11530
24176
12508
3977
66537
11174
22982
11958
3588
94626
15493
31647
14903
4382
82294
13708
27948
12549
4092



