Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	69925	84026
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13910	14044
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	25796	28628
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	10303	11424
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3202	3684
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41816	53000
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8776	8959
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15540	18915
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	9374	10642
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	2339	2339
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	54262	69686
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11530	11530
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	23938	24176
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	12156	12508
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3977	3977
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	57051	66537
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10963	11174
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	20979	22982
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	10784	11958
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3168	3588
Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	80269	94626
Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	15443	15493
Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	29737	31647
Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	13186	14903
Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	4382	4382
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	59618	82294
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13673	13708
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	24860	27948
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	10233	12549
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3980	4092